103. Eesti MeistrivBistlused ujumises
Tartu, 15 - 17/4/2022

Event 510
17/04/2022 - 11:14

Men, 50m Breaststroke

Open
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 6, 11:14

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

KOPJEV, Ernest
REIVART, Kristjan
LILL, Robin
VIRUNURM, Cristo
TOMING, Jakob

Heat 3 of 6, 11:18

O ~NOOULDd WNPE

SKOLNOI, Artur
TIIDUS, Jueri Robin
NAGOVITSIN, Martin
NYMAN, Alexander
KAZAREVSKI, Nikita
ROONI, Karl-Erik
SOOSAAR, Andreas
RUHNO, Roger

Heat 5 of 6, 11:21

0 ~NO O WNP

NIKITIN, Bogdan

TULTS, Carlos
VILLEMS, Glen Marcus
PALVADRE, Christopher
SOVTSA, Mark
ASTRELIN, Dmitri
KUULPAK, Hans-Mikk
PAJULA, Airon

YB

08

05
04
07

05
07
06
04
06

06
06

05
04
04
03
01
03
04
07

TOP
YESS
TOP
WIRU
WIRU

KUK
ORCA
SILUK
RACE
USK
BRIIS
USK
BRIIS

SKENER
KUK
ORCA
TOP

TOP
GARANT
TOP

KUK

25535

33.91
33.63
33.13
33.00
33.02
33.54
33.84
33.95

32.18
30.95
30.21
28.80
29.19
30.78
31.54
32.42

1

O ~NOULA WN

O ~NOULDh WNPEP

Heat 2 of 6, 11:16

TAETTE, Markus

ILVES, Gregor
SAHPAZQV, Artjom
VILSON, Karl

SAMMEL, Robert
LISSOVENKO, Patrik
OTS, Artur

HANSALU, Tristan Scott

Heat 4 of 6, 11:19

MILLER, Jarko
SOOVIK, Carl Robert
ALTEBERG, Artjom
ROOSE, Ralf
GRITSOK, Alan
MOSKALENKO, Denis
PAERTEL, Martin
HARJAKS, Joakim

Heat 6 of 6, 11:22

0O ~NO U1 WNPE

PAAL, Rasmus
KOPPEN, Joonas
TEDER, Karl Christopher
LAAKSO, Mikael

SELLI, Karel

ORAV, Patrick
MARRAN, Mihkel Melker
ALOE, Robin

YB

08
07
04
08
06
01
07
09

06
04
06
04
03

08
02

03
06
04
97
98
04

00

USK NT
BRIIS 34.31
AUD 34.18
KEILA 33.98
WIRU 33.98
KUK 34.29
MYFIT 34.95
AUD NT
BRIIS 32.24
PSK 31.37
USK 30.67
YESS 28.87
GARANT 29.30
PSK 30.83
GARANT 31.66
NRKKAL 32.61
AUD 32.15
KUK 30.94
BRIIS 29.97
RACE 28.53
YESS 29.12
KUK 30.73
ORCA 31.50
KEILA 32.30

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436

Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi
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